
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michelle Hoffin - (713779) - South Ayrshire ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.46 574  13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

1:00.68 567 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

1:00.94 560 H 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.48 546 H 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.68 540 F 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.69 540 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

1:01.86 536 F 03/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:01.87 535 H 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.88 535 F 24/05/14 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.99 532 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.25 526 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.27 525 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

1:02.34 523 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.58 517 H 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.81 512 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.01 507  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.07 505 F 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.11 504 F 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.16 503 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.24 501 F 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.39 498 F 25/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.51 495 F 06/10/12 North Ayrshire ASC Winter League Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.51 495 F 06/10/12 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.78 489  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.84 487 H 03/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.87 486 H 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

1:04.27 477  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1
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1:04.27 477  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:04.32 476 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill Sth Ayrshire 2

1:05.21 457  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:06.06 440  04/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1

1:06.47 432 F 25/06/11 Alloa Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

1:20.80 240 F 09/05/10 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:03.07 505 F 11/06/16 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.16 503 F 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.58 517 H 24/04/16 SAST Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:00.68 567 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

1:02.34 523 F 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.48 546 H 08/11/15 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.81 512 F 13/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.69 540 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.87 486 H 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Sth Ayrshire 1

1:04.32 476 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill Sth Ayrshire 2

1:02.27 525 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow Sth Ayrshire 1

1:02.25 526 F 14/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.88 535 F 24/05/14 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.68 540 F 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:00.94 560 H 27/04/14 South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.24 501 F 15/02/14 Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014 Belshill Sth Ayrshire 2

1:00.46 574  13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Sth Ayrshire 1

1:01.86 536 F 03/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.84 487 H 03/11/13 SASA West District SC SAG Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.39 498 F 25/05/13 Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.99 532 F 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

1:01.87 535 H 27/04/13 South Ayrshire Age Group Meet South Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.11 504 F 23/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.01 507  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.78 489  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Sth Ayrshire 1

1:03.51 495 F 06/10/12 North Ayrshire ASC Winter League Ayrshire Sth Ayrshire 2

1:03.51 495 F 06/10/12 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2

1:04.27 477  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:05.21 457  13/05/12 SASA West District Group 3 Championships Dumfries Sth Ayrshire 1

1:06.06 440  04/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Sth Ayrshire 1

1:06.47 432 F 25/06/11 Alloa Open Meet Alloa Sth Ayrshire 2

1:20.80 240 F 09/05/10 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Ayr Sth Ayrshire 2
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